NASBA Center for the Public Trust

Financial Summary
Fiscal Year 2018

Operating Revenue
Contributions & Fundraisers
Student Certification
Professional Certification
Conferences

Total revenue

Program Expenses
Ethics Advancement
Student Center for the Public Trust
Conferences
Total program expenses

Supporting Expenses
Administrative
Development
Total supporting expenses
Total expenses
Operating excess

Investment income (restricted)

Change in net assets

Budget
Fiscal 2018

466,000
108,000
65,000
29,000

668,000

202,000
263,000
11,000

476,000

44,000
94,000

138,000

614,000

54,000

6,000

60,000




