NASBA Center for the Public Trust **Financial Summary**

Fiscal Year 2018

	Budget Fiscal 2018
Operating Revenue	
Contributions & Fundraisers	466,000
Student Certification	108,000
Professional Certification	65,000
Conferences	29,000
Total revenue	668,000
Program Expenses	
Ethics Advancement	202,000
Student Center for the Public Trust	263,000
Conferences	11,000
Total program expenses	476,000
Supporting Expenses	
Administrative	44,000
Development	94,000
Total supporting expenses	138,000
Total expenses	614,000
Operating excess	54,000
Investment income (restricted)	6,000
Change in net assets	60,000